
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

27.25"

27.25"

56.5"

33.75"

63.75"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 44.22lb

VINTAGE POLISHED BRASS (VPB)

This showstopper features clusters of ombre glass globes in various sizes. Each orb transitions from brass to clear and the ombre lighting
effect is simply stunning. Whether a chandelier, flush mount, sconce or linear, Kyoto will be the focal point in any space.

SHIPPING

50" x 28" x 29"

Carton 1 Weight: 51lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Glass

Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G25 • 12 • 25 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

KYOTO
427-56-VPB
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